ARTICLE CHARGES 0.00

DOCUMENT CHARGES 50.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 0.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 69.00

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 46.00

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 75.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 470.00
GST  (SGST 6% + CGST 6%) 56.40

GRAND TOTAL 526.00
Rupees :  Five Hundred Twenty Six   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

MADURAI HUB (MDHB)

TRICHY PALAKARAI (TRPK)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 4942945694 VALUE 46146.00

E-Waybill No 591831074451

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :